
Proposed Schedule Based on Spring Break for each School
Tuesday: Mar. 4, 2025 Friday: March 28, 2025

Lampasas @ Salado Salado @ Lampasas
Taylor @ Marble Falls Marble Falls @ Taylor
Burnet @ Jarrell Jarrell @ Burnet

Gateway @ Bye Bye @ Gateway

Friday: Mar. 7, 2025 Tuesday April 1, 2025
Jarrell @ Lampasas Lampasas @ Jarrell
Salado @ Burnet Burnet @ Salado

Marble Falls @ Gateway Gateway @ Marble Falls
Bye @ Taylor Bye @ Taylor

Spring Break 
Burnet 
Lampasas 
Taylor

Tuesday: March 11, 2025 Friday: April 4, 2025
Marble Falls @ Lampasas Lampasas @ Marble Falls

Taylor @ Salado Salado @ Taylor
Burnet @ Gateway Gateway @ Burnet

Bye @ Jarrell Jarrell @ Bye

Spring Break Burnet 
Lampasas Taylor                   
(can choose to play 
on Wednesday with 
school being on 
break)

Friday: March 14, 2025 Tuesday: April 8, 2025
Lampasas @ Taylor Taylor @ Lampasas

Bye @ Burnet Burnet @ Bye
Salado @ Marble Falls Marble Falls @ Salado

Gateway @ Jarrell Jarrell @ Gateway

Spring Break 
Gateway        
Jarrell      Salado          
Marble Falls

Tuesday: March 18, 2025 Friday: April 11, 2025
Gateway @ Lampasas Lampasas @ Gateway
Jarrell @ Taylor Taylor @ Jarrell

Marble Falls @ Burnet Burnet @ Marble Falls
Salado Bye Bye @ Salado

Spring Break 
Gateway, Jarrell, 
Salado, Marble Falls                      
(can choose to play 
on Wednesday with 
school being on 
break)

Friday: March 21, 2025 Tuesday: April 15, 2025
Gateway @ Salado Salado @ Gateway
Jarrell @ Marble Falls Marble Falls @ Jarrell
Burnet @ Taylor Taylor @ Burnet

Lampasas @ Bye Bye @ Lampasas

Tuesday: March 25, 2025 Friday: April 18, 2025
Good Friday, 
possibility of moving 
games to Thursday 
4/17/24 if no school 
on Friday 4/18/24

Lampasas @ Burnet Burnet @ Lampasas
Taylor @ Gateway Gateway @ Taylor
Salado @ Jarrell Jarrell @ Salado

Marble Falls @ Bye Bye @ Marble Falls


